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KVARTFINALE SEMIFINALE FINALE

SKYTEDUELL KVINNER

# Name Nat. Time
107 MØLLER Marte NOR 19.3

103 SKREDE Åsne NOR +0.3

106 KVELVANE Une NOR +2.7

104 BAKKEN Maren NOR +12.9

105 OWREN Synne NOR +13.8

102 ENODD Jenny NOR +20.0

101 ECKHOFF Tiril NOR +26.1

# Name Nat. Time
108 RØISELAND Marte Olsbu NOR 18.0

114 FLØTTUM Kristin Våga NOR +1.0

110 JOHANSEN Marthe Kråkstad NOR +11.7

112 BOLSTAD Hedda Thoresen TretteteigNOR +16.0

109 ERDAL Karoline NOR +17.1

111 BØRVE Hanna NOR +20.6

113 SKOTLAND Vilde NOR  

# Name Nat. Time
121 NORDVANG Randi Sollid NOR 25.2

117 DE BESCHE Anne Buneman NOR +5.6

118 DOKKEN Frida Tormodsgaard NOR +5.7

119 STRÆTE Tuva Aas NOR +5.8

120 FEMSTEINVIK Ragnhild NOR +7.5

115 TANDREVOLD Ingrid Landmark NOR +12.9

116 LIEN Ida NOR +16.2

# Name Nat. Time
126 HERFOSS Ida Emilie NOR 27.4

122 KNOTTEN Karoline NOR +1.6

124 LIE Lotte NOR +1.7

128 WETTERHUS Mari NOR +6.0

125 GRUE Eline NOR +7.9

127 NORBOTTEN Ingrid NOR +19.1

123 ARNEKLEIV Juni NOR +22.5

# Name Nat. Time

108 RØISELAND Marte Olsbu NOR 30.0

114 FLØTTUM Kristin Våga NOR +1.0

104 BAKKEN Maren NOR +3.2

107 MØLLER Marte NOR +3.3

112 BOLSTAD Hedda Thoresen TretteteigNOR +3.4

106 KVELVANE Une NOR +4.2

110 JOHANSEN Marthe Kråkstad NOR +6.1

103 SKREDE Åsne NOR +10.9

# Name Nat. Time

124 LIE Lotte NOR 19.4

118 DOKKEN Frida Tormodsgaard NOR +7.9

122 KNOTTEN Karoline NOR +9.4

119 STRÆTE Tuva Aas NOR +10.7

126 HERFOSS Ida Emilie NOR +14.6

128 WETTERHUS Mari NOR +18.4

121 NORDVANG Randi Sollid NOR +20.9

117 DE BESCHE Anne Buneman NOR +21.7

# Name Nat. Time

108 RØISELAND Marte Olsbu NOR 27.5

122 KNOTTEN Karoline NOR +0.3

114 FLØTTUM Kristin Våga NOR +1.4

118 DOKKEN Frida Tormodsgaard NOR +5.4

124 LIE Lotte NOR +5.8

107 MØLLER Marte NOR +6.2

119 STRÆTE Tuva Aas NOR +6.4

104 BAKKEN Maren NOR +14.7


